Dailv M anacement Statistics Renort

PAS-TRAN

07/01/2025 - 09/30/2025

Days of Service:
Invoice Revenue:
Fares Collected:
Total Revenue:

ServiceMiles:
Non-Service/Admin Miles:
Service Hours:
NonService Hours:

Total Billable Riders:

Average Revenue Per Ride:
Average Miles Per Ride:
Average Hours Per Ride:
Average Rides Per Hour:
Average Rides Per Day:
Average Service Miles Per Day:

Average Service Hours Per Day:

Average Revenue Per Day:

Total Passenger Trips
NonBillable No Shows:
Rider Cancels:
Subscription Rides:
Demand Rides:
Immediate Rides:

In Area Rides:

Out of Area Rides:

In County Rides:

Out of County Rides:

Unduplicated Riders:
Denied Rides:
Ambulatory Rides:

Non Ambulatory Rides:
Accidents:
Breakdowns:

Wait Hours:
Driver Attendant Hours:
Trainee Hours:

Fuel Cost:
Gallons Fuel:
Fuel Cost Per Gallon

11/7/2025 8:12:35 AM

64
$137,895.79
$10,207.75
$148,103.54

117862

34
4757.56665
58.4

5,566

$26.61
21.2
0.8548
1.1699
87.0
1,841.6
74.3
$2,314.12

5,620
229
1,651
4008
1,558
115
5,566
0
4,546
1,020

325
415
5,127
439

0

0

0.0
0.0
0.0

$23,203.70
8,317.9
$2.79
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